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NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

DEPARTMENT : LISTING

\ Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/48749 Date: June 25, 2021 \
‘ Circular Ref. No.: 0674/2021 ‘

To All Members,
Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Limited (IPO)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading
Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on
the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from June 28, 2021 and the
designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading
Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above
shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated
codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for
IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 &
CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012.

This circular shall be effective from June 28, 2021.

For and on behalf of
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Harshad Dharod
Manager

Toll Free Number
1800 266 0058

Regd. Office : National Stock Exchange of India Limited | Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kuria Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai -~ 400 051,

India 491 22 26598100 | www.nseindla.com | CIN U67120MMH1992PLCDG9769
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Annexure
Symbol KIMS
Name of the Company Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Limited
Series EQ
ISIN INE967H01017
Face Value Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value Rs. 10/-

Issue Price for the current public issue

Rs. 825/- per share

Security Description

Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up

No. of securities

80027787

Distinctive number range

As per Annexure |

Market lot

1

Pari Passu

Yes

Lock in details

As per Annexure |

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:
Krishna Institute of Medical Sciences Limited

D. No. 1-8-31/1, Minister’s Road,
Secunderabad — 500003.
Tel: +91 (40) 44186000

Company Secretary: Mr. Umashankar Mantha

Website: www.kimshospitals.com
Email id: cs@kimshospitals.com
Financial Year: April 01% - March 31%

Address of Registrar:

Link Intime India Private Limited
C-101, 247 Park,

L B S Marg, Vikhroli (West),
Mumbai — 400083.

Tel: +91 (22) 49186200

Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan
Website: www.linkintime.co.in
Email id: kims.ipo@Ilinkintime.co.in
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Annexure |
No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.
Fully Paid-up From To Lock-in upto
4968646 1 4968646 23-Jul-2021
343 4968647 4968989 23-Jun-2022
343 4968990 4969332 23-Jul-2021
343 4969333 4969675 23-Jun-2022
3436 4969676 4973111 23-Jul-2021
687 4973112 4973798 23-Jun-2022
3436 4973799 4977234 23-Jul-2021
1718 4977235 4978952 23-Jun-2022
6872 4978953 4985824 23-Jul-2021
1718 4985825 4987542 23-Jun-2022
75155 4987543 5062697 23-Jul-2021
8588 5062698 5071285 23-Jun-2022
498572 5071286 5569857 23-Jul-2021
3428 5569858 5573285 23-Jun-2022
18946 5573286 5592231 23-Jul-2021
859 5592232 5593090 23-Jun-2022
14800 5593091 5607890 23-Jul-2021
172 5607891 5608062 23-Jun-2022
688 5608063 5608750 23-Jul-2021
172 5608751 5608922 23-Jun-2022
1351 5608923 5610273 23-Jul-2021
69 5610274 5610342 23-Jun-2022
372 5610343 5610714 23-Jul-2021
34 5610715 5610748 23-Jun-2022
34 5610749 5610782 23-Jul-2021
34 5610783 5610816 23-Jun-2022
3102556 5610817 8713372 23-Jul-2021
4723 8713373 8718095 23-Jun-2022
63099 8718096 8781194 23-Jul-2021
945 8781195 8782139 23-Jun-2022
2835 8782140 8784974 23-Jul-2021
945 8784975 8785919 23-Jun-2022
3780 8785920 8789699 23-Jul-2021
945 8789700 8790644 23-Jun-2022
6605 8790645 8797249 23-Jul-2021
378 8797250 8797627 23-Jun-2022
2045 8797628 8799672 23-Jul-2021
189 8799673 8799861 23-Jun-2022
189 8799862 8800050 23-Jul-2021
189 8800051 8800239 23-Jun-2022
2810300 8800240 11610539 23-Jul-2021
5661769 11610540 17272308 Free
2835 17272309 17275143 23-Jun-2022
11340 17275144 17286483 Free
2835 17286484 17289318 23-Jun-2022
79757 17289319 17369075 Free
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14170 17369076 17383245 23-Jun-2022
209217 17383246 17592462 Free
566 17592463 17593028 23-Jun-2022
566 17593029 17593594 Free
3401 17593595 17596995 23-Jun-2022
2835 17596996 17599830 Free
1134 17599831 17600964 23-Jun-2022
6010994 17600965 23611958 Free
31826874 23611959 55438832 23-Jun-2022
13907116 55438833 69345948 23-Jun-2024
3396 69345949 69349344 23-Jun-2022
3396 69349345 69352740 23-Jun-2024
20406 69352741 69373146 23-Jun-2022
21554 69373147 69394700 23-Jun-2024
2260 69394701 69396960 23-Jun-2022
34020 69396961 69430980 23-Jun-2024
17010 69430981 69447990 23-Jun-2022
63540 69447991 69511530 23-Jun-2024
17010 69511531 69528540 23-Jun-2022
478542 69528541 70007082 23-Jun-2024
85020 70007083 70092102 23-Jun-2022
1532494 70092103 71624596 23-Jun-2024
5968687 71624597 77593283 23-Jun-2022
2434504 77593284 80027787 Free
80027787 Total




